PREMIUM Pneumatic coagulant pumps
Maintenance-friendly
Premium pumps
with high reproducible dosing accuracy
Industries:
Dosing
Painting industry
122 Technical and visual modifications are reserved.

Pressure valve
Suction valve
en/coagulant-pumps
123Technical and visual modifications are reserved.
Pneumatic coagulant pumps
PREMIUM-Pneumatc coagulant pumps PTI-E2-KDP-ZST
Order no. Type
Output
(per doublestroke)
Suction pipe
length
Control
Protection
class
52100040 PTI-E2-KDP-ZST-06-630-FKM 6 ml 630 mm Time control IP44
52100044 PTI-E2-KDP-ZST-06-400-FKM 6 ml 400 mm Time control IP44
 c
a.
21
9

Improved liquid conceyance
Easy operating
Low noise
Cost effective
Pneumatic coagulant pumps
125Technical and visual modifications are reserved.
Additional versions of the pneumatic coagulant pump
Order no. Type
Flow rate
(per double stroke)
Suction pipe
length
Control
Protection
class
52100041      PTI-E2-KDP-ZST-30-630-FKM 30 ml 630 mm Time control IP44
52100053      PTI-E2-KDP-ZST-30-400-FKM 30 ml 400 mm Time control IP44
52050216      PTI-E2-KDP-ZSP-06-630-FKM 6 ml 630 mm Time storage IP44
52050220      PTI-E2-KDP-ZSP-06-400-FKM 6 ml 400 mm Time storage IP44
52050217      PTI-E2-KDP-ZSP-30-630-FKM 30 ml 630 mm Time storage IP44
52050222      PTI-E2-KDP-ZSP-30-400-FKM 30 ml 400 mm Time storage IP44
52050067      PTI-E2-KDP-G-06-630-FKM 6 ml 630 mm Basic version IP44
52050115      PTI-E2-KDP-G-30-630-FKM 30 ml 630 mm Basic version IP44
52050118      PTI-E2-KDP-G-30-400-FKM 30 ml 400 mm Basic version IP44
52050006      PTI-E2-KDP-OS-06-630-FKM 6 ml 630 mm Continuous stroke IP44
52050002      PTI-E2-KDP-OS-06-400-FKM 6 ml 400 mm Continuous stroke IP44
Time control
When the pre-set time has elapsed, a pumping stroke is per-
formed automatically and the pre-set time starts over again
from the beginning.